
For answers to your Monogram,® Profile™ 
Series or GE® appliance questions, visit our 
website at geappliances.com or call GE 
Answer Center® service, 800.626.2000. Specification Revised 9/14

Height to top of crown (in.) A

Height to top of hinge (in.) B

Height to top of case (in.) C

Case depth without door (in.) D

Case depth less door handle (in.) E

Case depth with door handle (in.) F

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) G

Width (in.) H

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) I

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

Ai
r

Cl
ea

ra
nc

es
O

ve
ra

ll
D

im
en

si
on

s

69-1/8

68-3/8

67-7/8

28-1/4

32-3/8

34-7/8

46-5/8

32-3/4

40-3/8

1/8

1

2

Dimensions (in inches)

H

E
D

G
F

I

A B C

Height to top of crown (in.) A

Height to top of hinge (in.) B

Height to top of case (in.) C

Case depth without door (in.) D

Case depth less door handle (in.) E

Case depth with door handle (in.) F

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) G

Width (in.) H

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) I

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

Ai
r

Cl
ea

ra
nc

es
O

ve
ra

ll
D

im
en

si
on

s

69-1/8

68-3/8

67-7/8

28-1/4

32-3/8

34-7/8

46-5/8

32-3/4

40-3/8

1/8

1

2

Dimensions (in inches)

H

E
D

G
F

I

A B C

PFE22KSE 
GE Profile™ Series 22.1 Cu. Ft. French-Door Refrigerator 

Dimensions and Installation Information (in inches) 

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories



Features and Benefits
•   33-1/2" wide 

•   Adjustable humidity drawers - Keep fruits and vegetables fresh

•   Multi-level freezer baskets - Keep frozen foods organized and easy to find

•   External water dispenser with actual-temperature display and child lock - Easy to set, and a 
child lock helps provide additional peace of mind

•   Adjustable spillproof glass shelves - Hold up to 12 oz. of spilled liquids for easy cleanup and 
adjust to provide additional food-storage options

•   Advanced water filtration uses MWF replacement filter 

• Model PFE22KSESS - Stainless steel

Specification Revised 9/14

PFE22KSE 
GE Profile™ Series 22.1 Cu. Ft. French-Door Refrigerator 


