PFE22KSE GE Profile™ Series 22.1 Cu. Ft. French-Door Refrigerator

Dimensions and Installation Information (in inches)

Overall Dimensions	Height to top of crown (in.) A	69-1/8
	Height to top of hinge (in.) B	68-3/8
	Height to top of case (in.) C	67-7/8
	Case depth without door (in.) D	28-1/4
	Case depth less door handle (in.) E	32-3/8
	Case depth with door handle (in.) F	34-7/8
	Depth with fresh food door open 90° (in.) ${\bf G}$	46-5/8
	Width (in.) H	32-3/4
	Width with door open 90 $^{\circ}$ inc. door handle (in.) I	40-3/8
Air Clearances	Each side (in.)	1/8
	Top (in.)	1
	Back (in.)	2







imagination at work

For answers to your Monogram,® Profile™ Series or GE® appliance questions, visit our website at geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center® service, 800.626.2000.



Specification Revised 9/14

PFE22KSE GE Profile™ Series 22.1 Cu. Ft. French-Door Refrigerator

Features and Benefits

- 33-1/2" wide
- Adjustable humidity drawers Keep fruits and vegetables fresh
- Multi-level freezer baskets Keep frozen foods organized and easy to find
- External water dispenser with actual-temperature display and child lock Easy to set, and a child lock helps provide additional peace of mind
- Adjustable spillproof glass shelves Hold up to 12 oz. of spilled liquids for easy cleanup and adjust to provide additional food-storage options
- Advanced water filtration uses MWF replacement filter
- Model PFE22KSESS Stainless steel



